TENANT INDEX

400
500A
500
550
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1350
1375
1400
1425
1450
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900

SAM RAMEN

BAHAMA MAMA
PASADENA VISION
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
CRUMBL COOKIES
MEN'S T CLINIC
GAMESTOP
CHIPOTLE

COST CUTTERS
NAILS CLUB

THE VITAMIN SHOPPE
LOVETT DENTAL

THE JOINT

F45 TRAINING
JERSEY MIKE’'S SUBS
WING STOP
MATTRESS FIRM
MASSAGE HEIGHTS
VISIONWORKS
FEDEX KINKO'S
PRETTY NAILS AND AMC NAILS
VERIZON WIRELESS

1,600
1,273
1,127
1,200
1,600
1,300
1,400
2,500
1,600
1,600
3,200
2,450
1,150
3,000
1,440
1,560
5,200
4,400
4,000
1,814
3,000
3,200

AVAILABLE

FAIRWAY CROSSING

9575-5769 Fairmont Pkwy
PASADENA, TX 77505

Latitude: 29.6502 , Longitude: -95.1536

5

CURBLINE

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT

INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,

OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

2025/11/03

51778




