



TENVINI INDEX		
400	SAM RAMEN	1,600
500A	BAHAMA MAMA	1,273
500	PASADENA VISION	1,127
550	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	1,200
600	CRUMBL COOKIES	1,600
700	MEN'S T CLINIC	1,300
800	GAMESTOP	1,400
900	CHIPOTLE	2,500
1000	COST CUTTERS	1,600
1100	NAILS CLUB	1,600
1200	THE VITAMIN SHOPPE	3,200
1300	LOVETT DENTAL	2,450
1350	THE JOINT	1,150
1375	F45 TRAINING	3,000
1400	JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS	1,440
1425	WING STOP	1,560
1450	MATTRESS FIRM	5,200
1500	MASSAGE HEIGHTS	4,400
1600	VISIONWORKS	4,000
1700	FEDEX KINKO'S	1,814
1800	PRETTY NAILS AND AMC NAILS	3,000
1900	VERIZON WIRELESS	3,200
1		



FAIRWAY CROSSING 5575-5769 Fairmont Pkwy PASADENA, TX 77505

Latitude: 29.6502, Longitude: -95.1536



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

AVAILABLE